
 

 

 SNAP  

Income Eligibility Chart   Maximum 
Gross Income 

Standard 

Net Income 
Standard/Maximum 

Monthly Benefit 

HH 
Size 

Gross 
(as of 10/1/2012) 

Net 
(as of 10/1/2012) 

165%  
(as of 10/1/2012) 

200%  
(as of 1/24/2013) 

185%  

1 $1,211    $931 $1,536 $1,915 $792 $428 

2 $1,640 $1,261 $2,081 $2,585 $982 $531 

3 $2,069 $1,591 $2,625 $3,255 $1,171 $633 

4 $2,498 $1,921 $3,170 $3,925 $1,352 $731 

5 $2,927 $2,251 $3,714 $4,595 $1,539 $836 

6 $3,356 $2,581 $4,259 $5,265 $2,103 $941 

7 $3,785 $2,911 $4,803 $5,935 $2,288 $1,046 

8 $4,214 $3,241 $5,348 $6,605 $2,475 $1,151 

ADD $429 $330 $545   $ 670 $194 $105 

TAFDC 

Maximum 
Monthly Benefit 

$200 

$367 

$526 

$668 

$793 

$952 

$1,052 

$1,202 

$150 

*NOTE:  SNAP cases with an elderly or disabled member are not subject to the Gross Income Standard.  These cases must meet 
the Net Income Standard.  TAFDC cases are also subject to a Net Income Standard, outlined in the last column above.  
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