SNAP						TAFDC	
Income Eligibility Chart						Maximum Gross Income Standard	Net Income Standard/Maximum Monthly Benefit
HH Size	Gross (as of 10/1/2012)	<b>Net</b> (as of 10/1/2012)	<b>165%</b> (as of 10/1/2012)	200% (as of 1/24/2013)	Maximum Monthly Benefit	185%	
1	\$1,211	\$931	\$1,536	\$1,915	\$200	\$792	\$428
2	\$1,640	\$1,261	\$2,081	\$2,585	\$367	\$982	\$531
3	\$2,069	\$1,591	\$2,625	\$3,255	\$526	\$1,171	\$633
4	\$2,498	\$1,921	\$3,170	\$3,925	\$668	\$1,352	\$731
5	\$2,927	\$2,251	\$3,714	\$4,595	\$793	\$1,539	\$836
6	\$3,356	\$2,581	\$4,259	\$5,265	\$952	\$2,103	\$941
7	\$3,785	\$2,911	\$4,803	\$5,935	\$1,052	\$2,288	\$1,046
8	\$4,214	\$3,241	\$5,348	\$6,605	\$1,202	\$2,475	\$1,151
ADD	\$429	\$330	\$545	\$ 670	\$150	\$194	\$105

<sup>\*</sup>NOTE: SNAP cases with an elderly or disabled member are not subject to the Gross Income Standard. These cases must meet the Net Income Standard. TAFDC cases are also subject to a Net Income Standard, outlined in the last column above.